



LA CROSSE COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION



UPDATED 10/2024

Requirements:

- Applicant must have participated in the La Crosse County 4-H Shooting Sports for a minimum of 4 consecutive years and be enrolled in 4-H
- Applicants must be an active junior leader in the La Crosse County 4-H Shooting Sports for a minimum of 2 consecutive years, enrolled in 4-H, and assist with a minimum of 12 documented hours over the last 2 years.
- Applicant must be a 4-H member at the time of scholarship application
- Applicants must submit a one page essay stating how participating in shooting sports will be of benefit in your future, size 12 font.
- Applicant must be a senior in high school or one year after
- This scholarship will only be awarded to an individual once.
- Up to (3) \$500 scholarships per school year may be awarded
- Deadline for application is June 15th, and will be announced at the La Crosse
 County Fair archery tournament.
- Completed applications can be returned to the La Crosse County UW-Extension office

Scholarships will be awarded at the discretion of the La Crosse County 4-H Shooting Sports committee

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS		
GPA TELEPHONE		
4-H CLUB		
CURRENT SCHOOL		
SHOOTING SPORTS INSTRUCTOR(S) REFERENCE		
SCHOOL ATTENDING IN FALL		
TENTATIVE CAREER GOAL		
PLEASE ATTACH THE DOCUMENTED HOURS SHEET(S) FOR VERIFICATION.		
ANY OTHER INFORMATION THE SELECTION COMMITTEE SHOULD CONSIDER:		